e KEYS TONE
@ RV COMPANY

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Serial Number: S7244061 Product Year: 2025 Interior: Pewter

VIN: 4YDTH1L2XS7244061 Model: HI240BH25
Sales order 6104615

Hideout 240BH - Travel Trailer ( Base price:

38,448

Equipment List

Decor - Hideout 2025 - Pewter 0 Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
Solar Flex Ready 0 RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

184
184

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : Walnut Ridge Family Trailer Sa o tB?Sg ;;).rice:
87 North County Rd 300 West ota ; ptions
New Castle, IN 47362 Discount:

Total:

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP :

38,448
184

-8,750

29,882

1,418

31,300

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount

and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.



